
Train at RCD Espanyol with RCD Espanyol coaches

WHERE
Ciutat Esportiva Dani Jarque

TIMESLOTS
Training sessions to choose 
from:

METHOD
One RCDE coach per 10 
attendees

RCD ESPANYOL KIT
(Obligatory except for RCDE 
Escola Dani Jarque players)

• Shirt and shorts (50 euros)

DISCOUNT
• 10% discount* with code 

CAMPUS2026 for:

• Escola RCDE players
• Large/Single-Parent Families
• Siblings
• RCDE Members

*Not combinable with other o�ers. 
Valid only for training sessions.

• 9am-10:30am
• 10:45am-12:15pm
• 12:30pm-2pm

WHEN
March 30th-31st and April 1st-2nd, 2026

FOR
Outfield players and goalkeepers born 
between 2011 and 2020 (inclusive)

REGISTRATION
bit.ly/SetmanaSanta2026

CONTACT
Email: infoescola@rcdespanyol.com

Each session will last 90 minutes.

With bookings of more than one session, there will 
be a 15-minute break for hydration (please bring a 
water bottle).

Num. sessions

1 45€

65€

85€

2

3

105€4

120€5

140€6

Price Num. sessions

7 160€

180€

200€

8

9

220€10

240€11

260€12

Price


